SMP
Brett Pirlo
Leigh Shevill
Dustyn Oloman
Nate Butterfield
Aaron Marriage

MBO
Michael Rule
Will Bristow
Ryan Corner
Mick Anderson
Josh McEwan
Peter Levick
Shaun Fitzpatrick
Ben Jenkinson
Rob Saville

FBO
Andrea McFarlane
Cassie Reinbott
Elva Smith

MBR
Ian Ferguson
Josh Smith
Ray Knight
Justin Herbohn
Adam Ness
Zoltan Gabor
Jason Sleep
Neal Thackeray
Daren Boorer

FBR
Teneille Fowler
Lisamaree Wyer

MBF
Dwayne Callon
Jayden Callon
David Codrington

55
54
43
43
37

57
55
51
43
41
33
28
25
25

60
49
45

54
54
45
42
39
37
32
21
16

60
47

57
52
47

FBU
Bernadette Teelow

RU
William Watson
Richard Vranesic

TRAD
Richard Peters

MSR
Chris Smith
Mike Lennon
Brian McFarlane
Andrew Daw
lan Brown
Lionel Taylor
Paul Walker
Tony Ellison
Darryl Bulger
Greg Blomfield
Phil Harrison

SMC
Frank Healey
Bruce Russek

HC
Stefan lvanisevic
Dan Wear
Warren Swan
Alan Rutherford
Steve Bartley
Greg Fowler
Troy Busk
Brenton Addington
Kynan Bates
Alan Rutherford

FHC
Rose Walker
Leah-anne Rouse
Kui Moffitt
Tanya Fitzpatrick

QLD State Series 2019

60

60
43

57

60
52
51
37
37
31
30
29
21
21
12

57
47

57
52
52
41
39
31
31
24
22
21

60
57
49
45



YMR 15-17
Tristen Bryce
Sam Herbohn
Jackson Daw

YU
Georgia Ferguson

CUBA
Bexley Anderson
Kaleb Codrington
Jett Farthing

54
52
50

60

60
43
41

QLD State Series

YF
Amber Reinbott
Grace Lennon
Lucinda Curits

CuBU
Charlee Brittain

CUBF
Shaylen Lowe
Tess Codrington

2018

60
54
52

57

60
51



